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Date Time Lecture/lab |Topic Chapters |Homework
Wednesday | 18.01.2017|14:15-16:00 |Lecture Introduction to the course. Derivation of the structure factor (01) 4.1,4.3.1, 6.1 |Exercise set 1 (handout)
Wednesday | 25.01.2017{13:15-16:00 |Lab/Colloguium  [Going through exercise set 1 + Lecture: The atomic form factor (02) Excercise set 2 (handout)
Wednesday | 01.02.2017(14:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium  |[Going though exercise set 2

Thursday 02.02.2017|12:15-14:00 |Lecture Instrumentation and inelastic cross sections (03) 5.4.1-5.4.3

Wednesday | 08.02.2017|12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium
Thursday 09.02.2017]12:15-14:00 |Lecture
Wednesday | 15.02.2017|12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium
Thursday 16.02.2017|12:15-14:00 | Lecture
Wednesday | 22.02.2017(12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium
Thursday 23.02.2017[12:15-14:00 |Lecture
Wednesday | 01.03.2017[12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium
Thursday 02.03.2017]12:15-14:00 |Lecture
Wednesday |08.03.2017|12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium
Thursday 09.03.2017]12:15-14:00 |Lecture

Wednesday | 22.03.2017(12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium

Thursday 23.03.2017|12:15-14:00 | Lecture
Wednesday | 29.03.2017|12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium
Thursday 30.03.2017|12:15-14:00 | Lecture
Wednesday | 05.04.2017|12:15-16:00 |Lab/colloquium
Thursday 06.04.2017]12:15-14:00 |Lecture

Wednesdav 119.04.2017112:15-16:00 Il ah/colloauinm
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 See derivation of form factors In the lecture
note or in the textbook.
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Some gquestions

 Why Is there a difference in the shape of f for
different radiation?

« Could f change even if the same radiation Is
used? How/why?
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